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Samstag, 04. Mai 2024
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Name

Koch
Wolf
Kiser

Enz

Kalin
Kiser
Kiser
Vanini
Rohrer
Britschgi
Eberli
von Ah
Rossacher
Heiniger
Rohrer
Garovi
Berchtold
Brancati
Bucher
Zumstein
Réthlin
Berchtold
Réthlin
Burch
Zumstein
Berchtold
Schwarz
Heer
Britschgi

Zumstein

2024 Cupschiessen

Vorname

Roger
Christian
Heinz
Livio
Leonie
Olivia
Nicole
Patrick
Daniela
Leonie
Santiago
Corinne
Hans
Daria
Marco
Leona
Jerome
Giulia
Alisha
Silvan
Michael
Adrian
Otto
Walter
Dominik
Pius
Volker
Leila
Peter

Severin

Rangliste

Jg

14.10.1967
21.01.1987
01.01.1964
27.12.2004
14.05.2009
03.09.2009
15.04.2010
04.10.2005
07.06.1996
19.06.2009
16.05.1995
19.07.1988
23.11.1965
02.07.2010
04.03.2001
08.09.2005
29.06.2005
09.12.2013
31.07.2008
29.12.1999
08.05.1993
05.01.1970
31.01.1964
03.10.1957
18.05.2008
24.10.1969
16.06.1969
01.08.2009
09.04.1984
22.09.1998

Wohnort

Giswil
Giswil
Sachseln
Stalden
Giswil
Sachseln
Giswil
Giswil
Giswil
Sachseln
Giswil
Giswil
Giswil
Giswil
Giswil
Sachseln
Giswil
Giswil
Giswil
Stalden
Giswil
Giswil
Giswil
Wilen
Stalden
Giswil
Giswil
Giswil
Sachseln
Stalden

R1

97.2
102.2
101.9

96.0

99.4

93.4

97.1
100.1

96.7

94.0
100.4

90.0

96.7
100.9

94.7

95.0

96.2

95.6

95.4

94.2

93.6

93.4

92.6

92.2

91.2

90.1

90.1

86.8

86.0

76.0

R2 R3
101.7 99.8
99.1 993
104.9 101.4
98.3 102.2
99.3 98.3
98.2 97.2
95.8 96.7
102.1 93.7
101.4
100.0
98.9
93.1
92.3
91.9
90.5
89.7

. Shoot
R4

Final Off
99.6 98.0
98.8 97.4
98.7
98.6

05.05.2024 H. Rothlin



